'NETWORK PROGRAM SCHEDULE

EFFECTIVE 5/28/18 ALL TIMES CENTRAL / MOUNTAIN
[ MONDAY - FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY I
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LOCAL STATION SCHEDULES MAY VARY BY CITY - *These programs to be shown in select markets only

The Beverly Hillbillies
My Three Sons
Leave It to Beaver
Leave It to Beaver

Perry Mason
Matlock
Diagnosis Murder

The Big Valley

Gunsmoke
Gunsmoke

Bonanza

The Rifleman
The Rifleman

Wagon Train

Charlie's Angels

Mama's Family
The Jeffersons
M*A*S*H
M*A*S*H
The Andy Griffith Show
The Andy Griffith Show

Gomer Pyle, U.S.M.C.
WKRP in Cincinnati
Hogan's Heroes
Hogan's Heroes
Carol Burnett and Friends

Perry Mason

The Twilight Zone
Alfred Hitchcock Presents
Alfred Hitchcock Presents

Mannix
Cannon

77 Sunset Strip

Peter Gunn (Fri.) Gomer Pyle, U.S.M.C.
Night Gallery (Fri.) Gomer Pyle, U.S.M.C.
The Facts of Life (Fri.) Petticoat Junction
Diff'rent Strokes (Fri.) Petticoat Junction

(E/1) = EDUCATIONAL/INFORMATIONAL

The Beverly Hillbillies
The Beverly Hillbillies
Trackdown
Trackdown
Have Gun, Will Travel
Have Gun, Will Travel

Maverick

Wagon Train

The Big Valley

Gunsmoke

Bonanza

Rawhide

Wanted: Dead or Alive
Wanted: Dead or Alive
The Rifleman
The Rifleman

The Wild Wild West

Wonder Woman

Svengoolie
Classic Horror & Sci-Fi Movie

Batman
Batman

Star Trek: Original

Battlestar Galactica

Kolchak: The Night Stalker

Lost in Space

Voyage to the Bottom of the Sea

Land of the Giants

Swamp Thing
Swamp Thing
ALF
ALF

Mystery Hunters (E/I)
Mystery Hunters (E/I)
Beakman's World (E/I)
Beakman's World (E/I)

Bill Nye, the Science Guy (E/I)
Bill Nye, the Science Guy (E/l)

Saved by the Bell (E/l)
Saved by the Bell (E/I)
Saved by the Bell (E/I)
Saved by the Bell (E/I)

The Brady Bunch Brunch

The Facts of Life
Diff'rent Strokes
Gilligan's Island
Gilligan's Island
Mama's Family
Mama's Family
The Jeffersons
The Jeffersons

The Love Boat

The Odd Couple
The Odd Couple

Columbo

Touched by an Angel

Night Gallery
Night Gallery

The Twilight Zone

Alfred Hitchcock Presents
Alfred Hitchcock Presents

The Fugitive

The Untouchables

Peter Gunn
Peter Gunn
Mr. Lucky
Night Gallery
The Facts of Life
Diff'rent Strokes

SUBJECT TO CHANG

6:00a
6:30a
7:00a
7:30a
8:00a
8:30a
9:00a
9:30a
10:00a

11:00a
11:30a

1:00p
1:30p

4:00p
4:30p

6:00p

7:00p
7:30p
8:00p
8:30p
9:00p

10:00p

11:00p
11:30p

12:30a

1:00a

1:30a

3:00a

4:00a
4:30a
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